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Concurs

Dlstanta
Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING :
Sincronizare :
Por. imbarcatr:

1

051 1 1 746451
+047 .41 .02,6

Loc l-ansare

Data lansari-i
Cofumbofil
Longritudine

oivotte't \
r7.oa b6

Tofan Viorel-
+025.54.37 ,7

17 .05.25 1l :20:36 GPS
17 .05.25 11 :20:35 +000
1l -05.25 17:20:36 GPS+03h
020

Nr. 
I 

Serie inel I culo I mr. rnel I rmbarcare
I ure I s.',ro. lo.t. ora I 

orservatir

001 I Ro
aa2l Ro
003 t Ro
o04l Ro

I

u05 | Ro
oo- | Ro
00 r RO
008I RO
ooe l Ro
01o I Ro
0111 Ro
a12l Ro
0131 Ro
014 | Ro
o15l Ro
016l Ro
017l Ro
01B I Ro
019 | Ro
0201 Ro

23
)?
23
24
24
23
)?
22
23
23
24
24
)A

24
24
23
23
24
24
24

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
P
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

11
11
11
1l
17
17
11
17
17
17
1l
11
1l
17

20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22

42
/t C)

55
06
13
26
34
39
45
53
00
OB

14
19
25
31
39
47
56
a2

01 00426
1271045
0690328
0299334
10851 15
0690335
0690305
0936231
0690337
0690338
1 081 B20
0098301
1 AB51 25
029931 4
1 0851 29
0690325
1211057
0098330
0299328
0299323

ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
UU1
GUPA
NEGR
GUT
NEGR,
NEGR
GUT
GUT
GUPA
NTDCALDJ

ALBS
ALPA
\-lU 1

GUT
ALPA
ALBS

DA456E55
DBO1 45F9
DA714173
DA241 5EE
DB0 1 4 5E',l
DA]14AD4
DAl 1 44AA
DBOl 45ED
DAl 1 431D
DA7 1 4061
DA241 5DB
DAl 4 9189
DAi 19420
DA241 1 2l
DA241 5DA
DA3E'1EFA
DAl 1 41 A5
DA3E5936
DA241 6C4
DA241 5E6

1 7.05
r/.uf
17.05
1'1 nq
1l -c5
11 .45
17.05
17 -05
11 .05
17.05
17.05
r/.uf
17 .05
11 .05

17.05
1t .05
17 .45
11-05
t/-u5

17:22
17 :22
17 :22 :

17:.22:
1l:22:
1l :23 :

a01
040
423
015
032
024
019
a2l
025
026
036
001
UJZ+

008
035
022
043
003
013
010
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Verslune SW
Antena Cfub

: RO-04.34 Cod concurs : 0i7980
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